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 Junior Women's Bikini-Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ntoutsi Elisavet2021 2000 /164 3 0 0 0 3Greece

Beatrice Constantino2012 1997 /170,5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

 Women's Fit Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Evelin Szalai2041 1995 /161,7 3 3 0 0 6Hungary

Maria Prishylak2032 / 6 6 0 0 12Malta

Σ=2

 Master Women's Bikini-Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Martina Kurkova2071 1980 / 5 5 0 0 5Czech Republic

Sabrina Santamaria2152 1978 /161 7 8 0 0 8Italy

Barbara Bonaso2143 1984 /165 8 8 0 0 8Italy

Yoana Zhilkova2094 1984 /171 10 12 0 0 12Bulgaria

Doina Tematoru2085 1984 /171,5 13 14 0 0 14Romania

Victoria Spiteri2136 1973 / 22 15 0 0 15Malta

Liza Liliana Vera Raminez2107 1984 /165 23 0 0 0 0Spain

Eva Budina2118 1981 /175,5 24 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Ivana Mikova2069 1977 /166 24 0 0 0 0Italy

Luz Alba Yate20510 1973 /160,5 28 0 0 0 0Colombia

Elena Miftode21211 1984 /168 32 0 0 0 0Cyprus

Σ=11

 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Sabrina Grima2181 1989 /160 4 0 0 0 4Malta

Lina Bejarano Real2172 1987 /158,5 6 0 0 0 6Spain

Julieta Pagella Yuri2203 1991 /158 9 0 0 0 9Spain

Luz Alba Yate2164 1973 /160 12 0 0 0 12Colombia

Barbara Abigail2195 1988 /155 15 0 0 0 15Malta

Σ=5

 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Evelin Szalai2231 1995 /161,7 3 0 0 0 3Hungary

Ainca Ruiz Roldan2222 1996 /161,5 7 0 0 0 7Spain

Sabrina Santamaria2243 1978 /161 8 0 0 0 8Italy

Andrea Santruckova2264 1992 /163,5 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

Ntoutsi Elisavet2215 2000 /164 14 0 0 0 14Greece

Valentina Lozanova2256 1994 /163 18 0 0 0 18Malta

Σ=6
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 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Alice Marchisio2331 1994 /169 5 4 0 0 4Italy

Bianca De Wit2322 1995 /166 6 7 0 0 7Netherlands

Barbara Bonaso2313 1984 /165 10 9 0 0 9Italy

Miruna Preda2354 1986 /164,5 10 10 0 0 10Romania

Maryna Piuk2305 1992 /167 14 15 0 0 15Malta

Elena Miftode2286 1984 /168 18 17 0 0 17Cyprus

Liza Liliana Vera Raminez2347 1984 /165 22 0 0 0 0Spain

Nicole De Wit2298 1984 /168 23 0 0 0 0Netherlands

Ivana Mikova2279 1977 /166 26 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=9

 Women's Bikini-Fitness over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Jana Jerabkova2411 1990 /171 3 3 0 0 3Czech Republic

Yoana Zhilkova2422 1984 /171 7 8 0 0 8Bulgaria

Anna Bonet Clos2433 1992 /169,5 8 9 0 0 9Spain

Nela Sejtkova2384 1990 /172,5 12 12 0 0 12Czech Republic

Monika Krupkova2395 1986 /171,5 16 13 0 0 13Czech Republic

Doina Tematoru2376 1984 /171,5 17 17 0 0 17Romania

Eva Budina2367 1981 /175,5 21 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Beatrice Constantino2408 1997 /170,5 23 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

 Women's Bikini-Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Sabrina Grima2181 1989 /160 4 0 0 0 4Malta

Evelin Szalai2232 1995 /161,7 5 0 0 0 5Hungary

Jana Jerabkova2413 1990 /171 8 0 0 0 8Czech Republic

Alice Marchisio2334 1994 /169 12 0 0 0 12Italy

Σ=4

Master Women's Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Petronella Bihn2451 1982 /162,5 3 0 0 0 3Germany

Janet Zammit2482 1970 / 8 0 0 0 8Malta

Elisa Falzoni2493 1979 /158,5 9 0 0 0 9Italy

Chari Guillen2464 1969 /158,5 13 0 0 0 13Spain

Vladimira Zeravikova2475 1972 /165,5 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

Clare Muscat Said2446 1975 / 16 0 0 0 16Malta

Maria Galea2507 1981 / 21 0 0 0 21Malta

Σ=7

 Women's Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Rocio Araujo Carrasco2561 1995 /160,7 3 0 0 0 3Spain

Martina Sletsjoee2522 1987 /161,5 7 0 0 0 7Czech Republic

Petronella Bihn2513 1982 /162,5 8 0 0 0 8Germany

Elisa Falzoni2544 1979 /158,5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

Vladimira Zeravikova2535 1972 /165,5 14 0 0 0 14Czech Republic

Chari Guillen2556 1969 /158,5 18 0 0 0 18Spain

Σ=6
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 Women's Wellness-Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Amanda Vemte2571 1989 / 8 0 0 0 8Italy

Pompei Irene2632 1993 / 9 0 0 0 9Italy

Barbara Flores Ruiz2583 1988 / 10 0 0 0 10Spain

Daniela Deiana2594 1990 / 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Ana Claro2625 1983 / 11 0 0 0 11Malta

Kimberley Borg2606 1994 / 15 0 0 0 15Malta

Sabina Kaderkova2617 1992 / 19 0 0 0 19Czech Republic

Σ=7

Master Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nicola Maccarini2651 1979 /183 3 0 0 0 3Italy

Cristian Casciaro2692 1974 /181 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Roman Hajabac2643 1976 /191 9 0 0 0 9Czech Republic

Zdenek Vrana2684 1971 /177 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

Jakob Whitley2665 1975 / 15 0 0 0 15Malta

Liam Gol2676 1978 /166 18 0 0 0 18United Kingdom

Σ=6

 Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nigel Sallivan2711 1990 /172 3 0 0 0 3Malta

Osama Hammouda2702 1990 /166,5 8 0 0 0 8Malta

Vasileios Menegatos2733 1998 /168 8 0 0 0 8Greece

Chris Spiteri2724 1984 /176 11 0 0 0 11Malta

Liam Gol2745 1978 /166 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

Σ=5

 Men's Physique over 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nicola Maccarini2791 1979 /183 3 0 0 0 3Italy

Alexander Ronchetti2762 1988 /180 8 0 0 0 8Switzerland

Cristian Casciaro2773 1974 /181 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Sandor Berecz2784 1992 /188,8 10 0 0 0 10Hungary

Roman Hajabac2755 1976 /191 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

Bedrych Vladyslav2806 1994 /187 17 0 0 0 17Czech Republic

Zdenek Vrana2817 1971 /177 21 0 0 0 21Czech Republic

Σ=7

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Nicola Maccarini2791 1979 /183 4 0 0 0 4Italy

Alexander Ronchetti2762 1988 /180 7 0 0 0 7Switzerland

Nigel Sallivan2713 1990 /172 7 0 0 0 7Malta

Osama Hammouda2704 1990 /166,5 12 0 0 0 12Malta

Σ=4
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Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Fabian Feber2841 1995 / 4 0 0 0 4Germany

Ivan Simeoni2832 1988 /178 5 0 0 0 5Italy

Ramzi Nahal Sadok2823 1981 / 9 0 0 0 9Spain

Σ=3

 Men's Classic  Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Christian Angrevier2871 1984 86,9/180,5 8 5 0 0 13France

Safier Koorndijk2912 1991 77,3/173,5 10 6 0 0 16Romania

Andre Rebolo2903 1992 86,6/181,5 22 10 0 0 32Portugal

Felix Acedo Duran2864 1985 80,6/175,5 22 13 0 0 35Spain

Mahmud Rajab Mohammed2895 1978 88,6/178 32 11 0 0 43Malta

Daniele Farfarelli2856 1986 79,4/172,5 34 17 0 0 51Italy

Σ=6

 Master Men's Classic  Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Antonio Primiceri2951 1978 75/172,5 8 5 0 0 13Italy

Miguel Pozuelo Rodriquez2932 1975 82,5/177,5 10 4 0 0 14Spain

Paride Nessi2963 1972 74,4/174 18 10 0 0 28Italy

Alex Woord2944 1966 93,1/185,5 24 11 0 0 35Netherlands

Raymond Cassar2925 1962 / 30 15 0 0 45Malta

Σ=5

Master Men's Bodybuilding, 40-49 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Massimiliano Saccone2981 1971 85/ 6 3 0 0 9Italy

Giuliano Bufano3222 1979 69,7/ 12 6 0 0 18Italy

Apostolos Giannikakis2973 1971 71,1/ 18 9 0 0 27Greece

Σ=3

Master Men's Bodybuilding over 50 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Marco Lucacci2991 1970 / 6 3 0 0 9Italy

Eric Schembri3022 1967 / 12 6 0 0 18Malta

Jonh Dunne3003 1962 / 18 9 0 0 27Ireland

Raymond Cassar301DNC 1962 /Malta

Σ=4

Master Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Massimiliano Saccone2981 1971 85/ 3 0 0 0 3Italy

Marco Lucacci2992 1970 / 7 0 0 0 7Italy

Giuliano Bufano3223 1979 69,7/ 8 0 0 0 8Italy

Eric Schembri3024 1967 / 12 0 0 0 12Malta

Σ=4
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 Men's Classic  Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Andre Rebolo3031 1992 86,6/181,5 5 10 5 0 15Portugal

Yamil Calvo Garcia3092 1986 77,8/176,5 6 12 7 0 19Spain

Miguel Pozuelo Rodriquez3073 1975 82,5/177,5 9 18 10 0 28Spain

Antonio Primiceri3084 1978 75/172,5 10 20 11 0 31Italy

Adrian Martinez Moran3105 1987 83,2/178,5 15 30 14 0 44Spain

Tomas Javurek3056 1984 95,7/189,5 19 36 18 0 54Czech Republic

Mario Giaquinto3047 1991 74/172,5 20 0 0 0 0Italy

Charalampos Soullakellis3068 1990 75,6/176 23 0 0 0 0Greece

Pavlos Gavreas3119 1988 61,7/162,5 27 0 0 0 0Greece

Σ=9

 Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Giuliano Bufano3151 1979 69,7/ 6 3 0 0 9Italy

Apostolos Giannikakis3142 1971 71,1/ 14 7 0 0 21Greece

Chris Borg3163 1982 76,8/ 14 7 0 0 21Malta

Mirko Misceo3124 1983 74,1/169,5 20 10 0 0 30Italy

Pavlos Gavreas3135 1988 61,7/162,5 30 14 0 0 44Greece

Σ=5

 Men's Bodybuilding over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Pawel Wodyk3211 1989 110,8/ 6 3 0 0 9Poland

Massimiliano Saccone3202 1971 85/ 14 6 0 0 20Italy

David Zammit3193 1991 82,4/ 16 8 0 0 24Malta

Borg Darren3184 1986 90/ 26 12 0 0 38Malta

Ghrislain Ponticaccia3175 1986 88,6/ 28 15 0 0 43France

Σ=5

Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Pawel Wodyk3211 1989 110,8/ 3 0 0 0 3Poland

Massimiliano Saccone3202 1971 85/ 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Giuliano Bufano3153 1979 69,7/ 9 0 0 0 9Italy

Apostolos Giannikakis3144 1971 71,1/ 12 0 0 0 12Greece

Σ=4
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